
Volleyball Box Score
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Bellarmine vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Bellarmine
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Rickert, Sam ...000. 0.0.2 . .. .0001.000 . .9 ....000. 21
4 Price, Ashley 1..00022 8.573 7 .. .0001.000 3 .3 ..1.3331 10.
5 Lococo, Anna ...000. 1.0.3 . 1. .9631.000 14 .8 .261.1251 9.L L L

6 Gates, Seville 1..38513 5.5.3 5 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 8.
7 Reyes, Carissa ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .750.000 . .. .3..000. ..
9 Scott, Jayme ...04323 8.063 7 .1 1.000.923 6 .. .191.000. 13.

11 Venard, Bailey ...17617 7.043 7 11 .000.667 6 .1 ....000. 3.
12 Roszman, Bailey ..-.36411 1.053 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
20 Stefanon, Abbie ..-.5002 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Arnold, Emily ..-1.0001 0.013 . .1 .000.900 6 173 ....34225 10.
25 Ernst, Emily ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 1.0001.000 2 .2 .8..000. 6.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 2. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..03489 31.0243 27 53 .918.951 37 196 .563.28127 611

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Bellarmine

26 25 26

24 2411 2-7, 0-0

5-3, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

711 .129 14-25311 56%

123 -.375 9-25242 36%

513 .235 14-25343 56%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Williams, Josi ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 . .. .2..000. 1.
2 Borum, Brookyln 2..35020 11.023 9 .4 1.000.636 9 .3 1141.000. 11.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..3758 4.513 4 .. .000.000 . .1 1...000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 1.000.889 8 252 .11.34618 9.
8 Walker, Alana 73.50010 11.5.3 5 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 .000.923 2 .27 ....51914 13.
13 Matthews, Mattison 11-1.0001 1.511 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Shaffer, Mary 3..40030 15.523 14 .. 1.000.000 1 .1 12.1.0001 ..
15 Rogers, Laila 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 1.000.750 2 .2 .1..5001 8.
19 Turner, Grace 2..08324 11.063 8 .3 1.000.824 6 .. .282.000. 17.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 1.0.3 . .3 1.000.812 7 .16 .71.3125 16.L L L

23 Dominique, Simone 1..2867 3.513 3 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 3. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 184.300100 61.0133 43 314 .948.813 35 2103 3555.37939 75.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

616 .270 15-25371 60%

49 .227 9-11222 81%

318 .366 15-25413 60%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 13.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/17/2021     Attend: 70          Time: 1:21
Referees: Stacey  Weitzel, Terrell Martin, Melissa Shelton, Phil
Rollins

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 14 1 6 21

10217



Play-by-Play Summary (1st set)

Bellarmine vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

BEL: Price, A; Gates, S; Scott, J; Venard, B; Roszman, B; Arnold, E; libero Lococo, A.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

0-1 [Arnold, Emily]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
1-1 [Arnold, Emily]  Attack Error by Scott, Jayme (from Arnold, Emily).
2-1 [Turner, Grace]  Service Ace (Venard, Bailey).
2-2 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
3-2 [Scott, Jayme]  Attack Error by Scott, Jayme (from Lococo, Anna).
3-3 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Error.
4-3 [Gates, Seville]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
4-3 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
4-3 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
4-4 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Price, Ashley (from Arnold, Emily).
5-4 [Price, Ashley]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Boylston, Maddie).
6-4 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Team).
6-5 [Borum, Brookyln]  Service Error.
6-5 Substitution: Ernst, Emily.
7-5 [Ernst, Emily]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
7-5 Substitution: Velasquez, Heyli.
8-5 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Velasquez, Heyli).
8-6 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by Price, Ashley (from Arnold, Emily).
8-7 [Lococo, Anna]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Leland, Kristen).
9-7 [Lococo, Anna]  Attack Error by Price, Ashley (block by Turner, Grace; Tadder, Abby).
10-7 [Le, Ashley]  Service Ace (Team).
10-8 [Le, Ashley]  Service Error.
10-9 [Arnold, Emily]  Attack Error by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
11-9 [Arnold, Emily]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
11-10 [Turner, Grace]  Service Error.
11-11 [Scott, Jayme]  Kill by Venard, Bailey (from Lococo, Anna).
12-11 [Scott, Jayme]  Service Error.
12-12 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Venard, Bailey (from Arnold, Emily), block error by Shaffer, Mary.
12-13 [Gates, Seville]  Kill by Venard, Bailey (from Arnold, Emily).
13-13 [Gates, Seville]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
13-14 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Scott, Jayme (from Arnold, Emily), block error by Borum, Brookyln.
13-15 [Price, Ashley]  Kill by Price, Ashley (from Arnold, Emily).
14-15 [Price, Ashley]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
15-15 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Roszman, Bailey (block by Walker, Alana).
15-16 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Venard, Bailey (from Arnold, Emily).
16-16 [Ernst, Emily]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
17-16 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Attack Error by Scott, Jayme (from Arnold, Emily).
17-17 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Service Error.
17-18 [Lococo, Anna]  Service Ace (Team).
17-19 [Lococo, Anna]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
18-19 [Lococo, Anna]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Boylston, Maddie).
19-19 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Boylston, Maddie).
20-19 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Leland, Kristen).
20-20 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Scott, Jayme (from Arnold, Emily).
20-21 [Arnold, Emily]  Kill by Price, Ashley (from Arnold, Emily).

Timeout Virginia
20-22 [Arnold, Emily]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (block by Gates, Seville; Price, Ashley).
21-22 [Arnold, Emily]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
21-23 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Scott, Jayme (from Price, Ashley), block error by Tadder, Abby.
22-23 [Scott, Jayme]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
23-23 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Price, Ashley (block by Walker, Alana; Borum, Brookyln).

Timeout Bellarmine
24-23 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
24-24 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Error.
24-24 Substitution: Rickert, Sam.
25-24 [Rickert, Sam]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Le, Ashley).
26-24 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Venard, Bailey (from Lococo, Anna).



Match Report - Set 1
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Bellarmine vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Bellarmine
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Rickert, Sam ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
4 Price, Ashley 1..2508 4.521 4 .. .0001.000 2 .2 ....5001 3.
5 Lococo, Anna ...000. 1.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 6 .5 .61.2001 5.L

6 Gates, Seville 1..0003 0.5.1 . .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 3.
9 Scott, Jayme ...00010 3.031 3 .1 1.000.750 1 .. .8..000. 4.

11 Venard, Bailey ...4297 4.011 4 1. .000.000 1 .. ....000. ..
12 Roszman, Bailey ..-.3333 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Arnold, Emily ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .24 ....3759 7.
25 Ernst, Emily ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .2 .3..000. 2.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 2..12931 13.073 11 21 .895.960 13 .33 .171.33311 25.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 1.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Bellarmine

26 25 26

24 2411 2-7, 0-0

5-3, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

711 .129 14-25311 56%

123 -.375 9-25242 36%

513 .235 14-25343 56%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln 1..2005 2.511 2 .1 1.000.750 4 .1 17..000. 4.
3 Tadder, Abby 1..2005 2.511 2 .. .000.000 . .1 1...000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 .000.800 3 .19 ..1.3687 5.
8 Walker, Alana 11.8005 5.5.1 4 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .11 ....5456 3.
14 Shaffer, Mary ...50010 5.0.1 5 .. 1.000.000 . .. 11..000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.750 1 .1 ...1.0001 4.
19 Turner, Grace 1.-.10010 4.541 3 .1 1.000.750 1 .. .121.000. 4.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .2 1.000.600 2 .5 .3..2001 5.L

23 Dominique, Simone ...0002 0.0.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 41.27037 21.063 16 16 .958.760 12 .38 3232.39515 25.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

616 .270 15-25371 60%

49 .227 9-11222 81%

318 .366 15-25413 60%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/17/2021     Attend: 70          Time: 1:21
Referees: Stacey  Weitzel, Terrell Martin, Melissa Shelton, Phil
Rollins

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 14 1 6 21

10217



Play-by-Play Summary (2nd set)

Bellarmine vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

BEL: Price, A; Gates, S; Scott, J; Venard, B; Roszman, B; Arnold, E; libero Lococo, A.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

0-1 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Gates, Seville (from Arnold, Emily).
1-1 [Gates, Seville]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Le, Ashley).
2-1 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
3-1 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Roszman, Bailey (from Arnold, Emily).
4-1 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Leland, Kristen).
4-2 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Scott, Jayme (from Arnold, Emily).
5-2 [Price, Ashley]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
6-2 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Venard, Bailey (block by Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary).
6-3 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
7-3 [Venard, Bailey]  Service Error.
7-3 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
7-3 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
8-3 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Roszman, Bailey (from Arnold, Emily).
9-3 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Scott, Jayme (block by Walker, Alana; Dominique, Simone).

Timeout Bellarmine
9-4 [Boylston, Maddie]  Service Error.
10-4 [Lococo, Anna]  Ball Handling Error by Arnold, Emily.
10-4 Substitution: Reyes, Carissa.
11-4 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Venard, Bailey (from Arnold, Emily).
12-4 [Borum, Brookyln]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
12-4 Substitution: Reyes, Carissa.
13-4 [Borum, Brookyln]  Attack Error by Price, Ashley (from Arnold, Emily).
14-4 [Borum, Brookyln]  Service Ace (Reyes, Carissa).
14-5 [Borum, Brookyln]  Service Error.
15-5 [Arnold, Emily]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Boylston, Maddie).
15-5 Substitution: Velasquez, Heyli.
15-5 Substitution: Matthews, Mattison.
16-5 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Attack Error by Price, Ashley (block by Matthews, Mattison; Turner, Grace).

Timeout Virginia
16-5 Substitution: Morey, Madison.
16-6 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Velasquez, Heyli).
17-6 [Scott, Jayme]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Boylston, Maddie).
17-7 [Le, Ashley]  Attack Error by Matthews, Mattison (from Le, Ashley).
17-7 Substitution: Ernst, Emily.
18-7 [Ernst, Emily]  Attack Error by Roszman, Bailey (block by Matthews, Mattison).
18-7 Substitution: Williams, Josi.
18-8 [Williams, Josi]  Kill by Price, Ashley (from Arnold, Emily).
18-9 [Price, Ashley]  Service Ace (Team).
19-9 [Price, Ashley]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
20-9 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Ace (Lococo, Anna).
20-9 Substitution: Stefanon, Abbie.
21-9 [Leland, Kristen]  Attack Error by Arnold, Emily (block by Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary).
21-10 [Leland, Kristen]  Service Error.
21-11 [Venard, Bailey]  Attack Error by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
22-11 [Venard, Bailey]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
22-11 Substitution: Rogers, Laila.
23-11 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Price, Ashley (from Arnold, Emily).
24-11 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Scott, Jayme (block by Walker, Alana; Rogers, Laila).
25-11 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Stefanon, Abbie (block by Walker, Alana; Borum, Brookyln).



Match Report - Set 2
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Bellarmine vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Bellarmine
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

4 Price, Ashley ..-.4005 2.031 1 .. .0001.000 . .1 ..1.000. 3.
5 Lococo, Anna ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .9091.000 1 .. .10..000. 1.L

6 Gates, Seville ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 1.
7 Reyes, Carissa ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. .750.000 . .. .3..000. ..
9 Scott, Jayme ..-.2504 1.021 1 .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .7..000. 1.

11 Venard, Bailey ..-.3336 0.021 . .1 .000.667 2 .. ....000. 3.
12 Roszman, Bailey ..-.7504 0.031 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
20 Stefanon, Abbie ..-.5002 0.011 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Arnold, Emily ..-1.0001 0.011 . .. .0001.000 2 125 ....1203 1.
25 Ernst, Emily ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 1.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals ..-.37524 4.0123 3 21 .909.909 8 126 .201.1153 11.

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Bellarmine

26 25 26

24 2411 2-7, 0-0

5-3, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

711 .129 14-25311 56%

123 -.375 9-25242 36%

513 .235 14-25343 56%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

1 Williams, Josi ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 . .. .2..000. 1.
2 Borum, Brookyln 1..4005 3.5.1 2 .1 1.000.800 2 .. .41.000. 5.
3 Tadder, Abby ...5002 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 2 .15 ....3335 2.
8 Walker, Alana 5..000. 2.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.833 . .4 ....7503 6.
13 Matthews, Mattison 11-1.0001 1.511 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
14 Shaffer, Mary 2..1258 4.021 3 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
15 Rogers, Laila 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 1 .1 .1..000. 2.
19 Turner, Grace 1..0004 1.511 1 .. 1.0001.000 2 .. .2..000. 4.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 1.0.1 . .1 .000.800 1 .2 ..1.5001 5.L

23 Dominique, Simone 1.1.0002 2.5.1 2 .. .000.000 . .1 ....000. ..
24 Morey, Madison .... ..1 . .. .. . .. ..... ..

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 121.22722 18.043 9 13 .900.880 8 .23 .92.3919 25.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

616 .270 15-25371 60%

49 .227 9-11222 81%

318 .366 15-25413 60%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 7.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/17/2021     Attend: 70          Time: 1:21
Referees: Stacey  Weitzel, Terrell Martin, Melissa Shelton, Phil
Rollins

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 14 1 6 21

10217



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Bellarmine vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

BEL: Rickert, S; Price, A; Gates, S; Scott, J; Venard, B; Roszman, B; libero Lococo, A.
UVA: Borum, Brookyln; Tadder, Abby; Le, Ashley; Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary; Turner, Grace; libero Leland, Kristen.

1-0 [Rickert, Sam]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Team).
2-0 [Turner, Grace]  Bad Set by Rickert, Sam.
3-0 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Price, Ashley (from Rickert, Sam).
4-0 [Turner, Grace]  Attack Error by Price, Ashley (from Rickert, Sam).
5-0 [Turner, Grace]  Service Ace (Team).

Timeout Bellarmine
5-1 [Turner, Grace]  Service Error.
6-1 [Scott, Jayme]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
7-1 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Leland, Kristen).
7-1 Substitution: Arnold, Emily.
7-2 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Venard, Bailey (from Arnold, Emily).
7-3 [Gates, Seville]  Attack Error by Turner, Grace (from Le, Ashley).
8-3 [Gates, Seville]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Team).
8-3 Substitution: Dominique, Simone.
8-3 Substitution: Boylston, Maddie.
8-4 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Price, Ashley (from Arnold, Emily).
8-5 [Price, Ashley]  Attack Error by Dominique, Simone (from Leland, Kristen).
9-5 [Price, Ashley]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Boylston, Maddie).
9-6 [Borum, Brookyln]  Service Error.
9-6 Substitution: Ernst, Emily.
9-7 [Ernst, Emily]  Kill by Scott, Jayme (from Arnold, Emily).
10-7 [Ernst, Emily]  Kill by Walker, Alana (from Boylston, Maddie).
10-7 Substitution: Velasquez, Heyli.
10-8 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Service Error.
11-8 [Lococo, Anna]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
11-9 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Gates, Seville (from Arnold, Emily).
12-9 [Arnold, Emily]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Leland, Kristen).
12-10 [Turner, Grace]  Service Error.
12-11 [Scott, Jayme]  Service Ace (Team).
12-12 [Scott, Jayme]  Kill by Gates, Seville (from Arnold, Emily).
12-13 [Scott, Jayme]  Attack Error by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
13-13 [Scott, Jayme]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
13-14 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Gates, Seville (from Arnold, Emily).
14-14 [Gates, Seville]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
14-15 [Boylston, Maddie]  Kill by Venard, Bailey (from Arnold, Emily).
14-16 [Price, Ashley]  Ball Handling Error by Le, Ashley.
15-16 [Price, Ashley]  Kill by Dominique, Simone (from Boylston, Maddie).
15-17 [Borum, Brookyln]  Service Error.
16-17 [Ernst, Emily]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Boylston, Maddie).
16-18 [Velasquez, Heyli]  Kill by Roszman, Bailey (from Arnold, Emily).
16-19 [Lococo, Anna]  Kill by Scott, Jayme (from Arnold, Emily).

Timeout Virginia
17-19 [Lococo, Anna]  Kill by Turner, Grace (from Leland, Kristen).
17-20 [Le, Ashley]  Kill by Scott, Jayme (from Arnold, Emily).
18-20 [Arnold, Emily]  Service Error.
19-20 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Team).
20-20 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Borum, Brookyln (from Le, Ashley).
20-21 [Turner, Grace]  Kill by Gates, Seville (from Arnold, Emily).
20-22 [Scott, Jayme]  Kill by Price, Ashley (from Arnold, Emily).
20-23 [Scott, Jayme]  Ball Handling Error by Le, Ashley.

Timeout Virginia
21-23 [Scott, Jayme]  Kill by Tadder, Abby (from Team).
22-23 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).
23-23 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Shaffer, Mary (from Le, Ashley).

Timeout Bellarmine
23-24 [Leland, Kristen]  Kill by Venard, Bailey (from Arnold, Emily).
24-24 [Gates, Seville]  Attack Error by Venard, Bailey (block by Walker, Alana; Shaffer, Mary).
25-24 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Roszman, Bailey (block by Walker, Alana).



Play-by-Play Summary (3rd set)

Bellarmine vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

26-24 [Boylston, Maddie]  Attack Error by Scott, Jayme (block by Walker, Alana).
Virginia 3, Bellarmine 0



Match Report - Set 3
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Bellarmine vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Bellarmine
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

3 Rickert, Sam ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 . .9 ....000. 11
4 Price, Ashley ...0009 2.021 2 .. .0001.000 1 .. ....000. 4.
5 Lococo, Anna ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 7 .3 .10..000. 3.L

6 Gates, Seville ...5008 4.0.1 4 .. .0001.000 . .. ....000. 4.
9 Scott, Jayme ...2229 4.011 3 .. 1.0001.000 3 .. .41.000. 8.

11 Venard, Bailey ...5004 3.011 3 .. .000.000 3 .1 ....000. ..
12 Roszman, Bailey ...0004 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
24 Arnold, Emily ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 2 .24 ....54213 2.
25 Ernst, Emily ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 . .. .5..000. 3.

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals ...23534 14.053 13 11 .950.960 16 .37 .191.35113 251

1 32

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 0.0

SET SCORES Team records:

Virginia
Bellarmine

26 25 26

24 2411 2-7, 0-0

5-3, 0-0

(0)
(3)

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

711 .129 14-25311 56%

123 -.375 9-25242 36%

513 .235 14-25343 56%

Virginia
Attack Set

K E TA Ast PctTA## S Pct SE
Serve

TASA Pct RE
Reception

Pct0 Dig BA
Block

BEBS PtsBHEErr1 2 3 4 5

2 Borum, Brookyln ...40010 5.011 5 .2 1.000.000 3 .2 .3..000. 2.
3 Tadder, Abby ..1.0001 1.0.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 3 218 .1..3336 2.
8 Walker, Alana 12.2005 3.5.1 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.1 . .. .0001.000 1 .12 ....4175 4.
14 Shaffer, Mary 1..50012 6.5.1 6 .. 1.000.000 1 .1 .1.1.0001 ..
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.1 . .1 .000.500 . .. ....000. 2.
19 Turner, Grace ...30010 5.011 4 .2 1.000.778 3 .. .141.000. 9.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 0.0.1 . .. 1.0001.000 4 .9 .4..3333 6.L

23 Dominique, Simone ...0003 1.011 1 .. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..
TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 1. .000.000 . .. ....000. ..

Totals 22.36641 22.033 18 15 .958.800 15 242 .231.35715 25.

Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

616 .270 15-25371 60%

49 .227 9-11222 81%

318 .366 15-25413 60%

TOTAL TEAM BLOCKS 3.0

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/17/2021     Attend: 70          Time: 1:21
Referees: Stacey  Weitzel, Terrell Martin, Melissa Shelton, Phil
Rollins

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 14 1 6 21

10217



Volleyball Summary By Set
2021-22 Women's Volleyball

Bellarmine vs Virginia (09/17/2021 at Memorial Gymnasium)

Bellarmine
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

3 Rickert, Sam ...000. 0.0.2 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
4 Price, Ashley 1..00022 8.573 7 .. 3 .11 4-2-8 . 2 0-1 1 ..1-3-5 .2-2-9 1..
5 Lococo, Anna ...000. 1.0.3 . 1. 14 .11 . 1 6 . . .1. .. 7.L L L .
6 Gates, Seville 1..38513 5.5.3 5 .. . ... 0-0-3 . . 0-1 . ..1-0-2 .4-0-8 ...
7 Reyes, Carissa ...000. 0.0.1 . 1. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
9 Scott, Jayme ...04323 8.063 7 .1 6 .1. 3-3-10 . 1 . . .21-2-4 .3-1-9 31.
11 Venard, Bailey ...17617 7.043 7 11 6 ... 4-1-7 . 1 . . .20-2-6 .3-1-4 3..
12 Roszman, Bailey ..-.36411 1.053 1 .. . ... 0-1-3 . . . . ..0-3-4 .1-1-4 ...
20 Stefanon, Abbie ..-.5002 0.011 . .. . ... . . . . . ..0-1-2 .. ...
24 Arnold, Emily ..-1.001 0.013 . .1 6 ..25 . . 2 . . .20-1-1 .. 2.1
25 Ernst, Emily ...000. 0.0.3 . .. 2 ... . . 1 . . .1. .. ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 2. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 2..03489 31.0243 27 53 37 .327 113 .8 ..129 1 -.375 1 161.0 .2351

Bellarmine Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

711 .129 14-25311 56%
123 -.375 9-25242 36%
513 .235 14-25343 56%

Virginia Attack By Set
TAK ESet Pct Sideout Pct

616 .270 15-25371 60%
49 .227 9-11222 81%
318 .366 15-25413 60%

1 32SET SCORES Team Blocks:Team records:

Virginia
Bellarmine

26 25 26
24 2411 1.0

13.05-3, 0-0
2-7, 0-0(0)

(3)

Virginia
Attack

K E TA Ast## S Pct SE
Serve

SA RE Dig BA
Block

BEBS Pts
Set 1 Set 2 Set 4Set 3 Set 5

K-E-TA SA D Blk K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D K-E-TA BlkSA D1 2 3 4 5 BHE

1 Williams, Josi ...000. 0.0.1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
2 Borum, Brookyln 2..35020 11.023 9 .4 9 11. 2-1-5 . 4 0-1 1 0-122-0-5 .5-1-10 3..
3 Tadder, Abby 1..3758 4.513 4 .. . 1.. 2-1-5 . . 0-1 . ..1-0-2 .1-0-1 ...
5 Le, Ashley ...000. 1.0.3 . .1 8 .118 . 1 3 . . .2. .. 3.2
8 Walker, Alana 73.50010 11.5.3 5 .. . ... 4-0-5 . . 1-1 . 0-5.. 2-11-0-5 ...
10 Boylston, Maddie ...000. 0.0.3 . .1 2 ..14 . . 1 . . ... .. 1..
13 Matthews, Mattison 11-1.001 1.511 . .. . ... . . . . . 1-1.0-1-1 .. ...
14 Shaffer, Mary 3..40030 15.523 14 .. 1 1.1 5-0-10 . . . . 0-2.3-2-8 0-16-0-12 1..
15 Rogers, Laila 1..000. 0.5.1 . .. . ... . . . . . 0-1.. .. ...
17 Velasquez, Heyli ...000. 0.0.3 . .2 2 ..1 . . 1 . . .1. .. ...
19 Turner, Grace 2..08324 11.063 8 .3 6 .2. 3-4-10 1 1 0-1 . 0-121-1-4 .4-1-10 31.
22 Leland, Kristen ...000. 1.0.3 . .3 7 .15 . . 2 . 1 .1. .. 4.L L L .
23 Dominique, Simone 1..2867 3.513 3 .. . ... 0-0-2 . . . . 0-1.2-0-2 .1-1-3 ...
24 Morey, Madison .... ..1 . .. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...

TEAM ...000. 0.0.. 3. . ... . . . . . ... .. ...
Totals 184.300100 61.0133 43 314 35 3539 212 3.08 7.0.270 2 .227 1 153.0 .3662

21 3 Total

Lead changes
Tie Scores 14 1 6 21

10217

Site: Charlottesville (Memorial Gymnasium)
Date: 09/17/2021     Attend: 70          Time: 1:21
Referees: Stacey  Weitzel, Terrell Martin, Melissa Shelton, Phil Rollins




